
Braidwood Trust School for the Deaf 

SUMMER 2024 GCSE EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE 

 

Date Board Code Level Subject Start Finish Room
Publish 
Duration

Duration 
Inc 25% 

Extra Time

WEEK 1

Friday 10th May 2024 AQA 8461 GCSE Biology Paper 1 9:00am 11:12am Hall 1 hr 45 mins 2hr 12mins

WEEK 2

Thursday 16th May 2024 Edexcel 1MA1 GCSE Maths Paper 1 9:00am 10:53am Hall 1 hr 30 mins 1hr 53 mins

Thursday 16th May 2024 AQA 8061
GCSE 
Short

RE Short Course 1:30pm 3:42pm Hall 1 hr 45 mins 2hr 12mins

WEEK 3

Monday 20th May 2024 AQA 8201 GCSE Art and Design 9:00 3:00 230

Tuesday 21st May 2024 AQA 8201 GCSE Art and Design 9:00 3:00 230

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 AQA 8201 GCSE Art and Design 9:00 3:00 230

Thursday 23rd May 2024 AQA 8700 GCSE
English Language 

Paper 1
9:00am 11:12am Hall 1 hr 45 mins 2hr 12mins

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Edexcel 4EA1 GCSE
International GCSE 

Paper 1
9:00am 11:49am Hall 2 hr 15 mins 2hr 49mins

WEEK 4

Monday 3rd June 2024 Edexcel 1MA1 GCSE Maths Paper 2 9:00am 10:53am Hall 1 hr 30 mins 1hr 53 mins

Thursday 6th June 2024 AQA 8700 GCSE
English Language 

Paper 2
9:00am 11:12am Hall 1 hr 45 mins 2hr 12mins

Friday 7th June 2024 AQA 8461 GCSE Biology Paper 2 1:00pm 3:12pm Hall 1 hr 45 mins 2hr 12mins

WEEK 5

Monday 10th June 2024 Edexcel 1MA1 GCSE Maths Paper 3 9:00am 10:53am Hall 1 hr 30 mins 1hr 53 mins

CONTINGENCY

Monday 10th June 2024 Edexcel 1MA1 GCSE Maths Paper 3 9:00am 10:53am Hall 1 hr 30 mins 1hr 53 mins

6th June 2024

Contingency time

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAYS - Candidates must ensure they are available up to and on this 

STUDENTS MUST BE PRESENT OUTSIDE OF THE EXAM ROOM AT 
LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE THE START OF THE EXAM

5 Hours

5 Hours


